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OEM Reference

HOLDEN
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
KIA

495012S050
495012S050
495012Y050
495013W050

OEM Cross Reference

Multiparts
Multiparts
GSP

GSP
DEPA
SHAFTEC

18082921
18082921
224522
224522
3548400
HY184R
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